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Antaléczy Timea PhD

List of available MA diploma supervisors

Profile
cultural studies
sociology of art
cultural history
media theory, media genres
art management

Autumn 2025

Contact

antaloczy@mome.hu

Arndt Bernadett PhD

psychology
art psychology
pedagogy
visual perception

arndt.bernadett@mome.hu

Babarczy Eszter PhD habil.

philosophy
cultural history, history of ideas
technical civilization
consumer society
media

ebabarczy@mome.hu

Beck Andras PhD

contemporary art
art philosophy, aesthetics
visual culture
photography
comic books

andras.beck@mome.hu

Berky Tamas

psychology
self-awareness and communication

mental health
skill development and pedagogy

berky@mome.hu

Bényei Judit PhD

pedagogy
design thinking in education
media studies
digital museum
children's culture (fairy tale, film, internet)

benyeij@mome.hu

Ebli Gabor PhD habil.

art world
creative industries
contemporary art and design

ebli@mome.hu

dynamic and generative (audio-)visual identities (DVI), unconventional and critical
marketing, design communication (DIS:CO), anti-marketing brand and design

Fekete Balazs PhD strategies (culture jamming / subvertising), post-growth brand ecosystems, Research balazs.fekete@mome.hu
approaches: participatory design and co-creation, alternative qualitative and design-
based research methods
art history (mainly 19th-20th centuries)
Foldi Eszter PhD graphic design, typography foldi.eszter@mome.hu

museology and exhibition



mailto:ebli@mome.hu

contemporary art
exhibition, curatorial practices

German Kinga PhD participatory practices kgerman@mome.hu
social design and architecture
digital technologies and museum
film theory and history
ideo art
Gyenge Zsolt PhD habil. video a zsgyenge(@mome.hu

visual communication
design culture

Hartmann Gergely

history of architecture
built heritage today
architectural theory
contemporary architectural processes
religion and architecture

hartmann.gergely@mome.hu

Horanyi Attila PhD

philosophy of art
aesthetics
art history
modern and contemporary photography
modern and contemporary art

horan@mome.hu

Keszeg Anna PhD habil.

fashion research
contemporary fashion and textile design
contemporary visual culture
popular culture
media culture
geopolitics

keszeg.anna@mome.hu

Povedak Istvan PhD habil.

cultural anthropology
modern mythologies
new religious phenomena
religion and visuality
the kitsch
romology
neo-nationalism
star cult

povedak@mome.hu

Schneider Akos PhD

digital culture, digital technology
design theory
aesthetics
contemporary design and art
speculative and critical design
posthumanist theories
ecology in the context of design and art

schneider@mome.hu



mailto:hartmann.gergely@mome.hu

Sidé Anna PhD

art history

photography
exhibition and museum

sido.anna@mome.hu

Somogyi Krisztina

contemporary architecture
environmental psychology
environmental communication
visual communication
architectural theory
school environment
built environment education

krisztina.somogyi@mome.hu

Szarvas Marton PhD

sociology
social anthropology

szarvas.marton@mome.hu

Szeles Nora

management
economics of enterprises
business development
communication
innovation management

sznora@mome.hu

Szentpéteri Marton PhD habil.

contemporary design
contemporary architecture
design theory, design culture
design history
design ethics
art research
literary and cultural studies

szem@mome.hu

Veres Balint PhD habil.

philosophy
aesthetics
design culture
media theory
architectural theory

branch-specific aesthetics (music, architecture, film, textile)

veresbal@mome.hu

Zwickl Andras PhD habil.

art history
design history
visual culture
modern and contemporary art
art institutions
exhibitions and museum

za@mome.hu
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